Description

Winter EC Meetings (Balboa Resort, California)
SWANAPalooza + Membership Training (Charleston, SC)
SWANA Mid-Year Meetings (Silver Spring, Maryland)
WasteCON 2017 + Annual IB Meeting (Indianapolis, I1A)

Dates
Feb 17-20
Apr 4-7
May 22-24
Aug 20-25

Air/Travel

S 450.00
S 300.00
S 400.00
S 400.00

Hotel

v n n

270.00
185.00
180.00
185.00

M&IE

v n n

70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00

Conference

$ -

S 1,299.00
$ -

S 1,299.00

Days

w ~w

Total

Estimated

1,470.00
2,619.00
1,150.00
2,974.00
8,213.00

Amount
Requested for
Approval by Amount Paid

Board by S+G
S 1,470.00

S 2,619.00
S 1,150.00

S 1,165.00 $ 1,809.00
$ 3,785.00 $  4,428.00
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