										Estimated		Amount Requested for Approval by		Amount Paid		
Description	Dates	Air/Travel		Hotel		M&IE	Conference		Days	Cost		Board		by S+G		
Winter EC Meetings (Balboa Resort, California)	Feb 17-20	\$	450.00	\$	270.00	\$	70.00	\$	-	3	\$	1,470.00	\$	1,470.00		
SWANAPalooza + Membership Training (Charleston, SC)	Apr 4-7	\$	300.00	\$	185.00	\$	70.00	\$	1,299.00	4	\$	2,619.00			\$	2,619.00
SWANA Mid-Year Meetings (Silver Spring, Maryland)	May 22-24	\$	400.00	\$	180.00	\$	70.00	\$	-	3	\$	1,150.00	\$	1,150.00		
WasteCON 2017 + Annual IB Meeting (Indianapolis, IA)	Aug 20-25	\$	400.00	\$	185.00	\$	70.00	\$	1,299.00	5	\$	2,974.00	\$	1,165.00	\$	1,809.00
										Total	\$	8,213.00	\$	3,785.00	\$	4,428.00